
IB 1 to IB 2

Form 1 to Form 5

Refer to 

price list

Apply
Online

Location

Contacts +2673960044

+26776711365

+26775943937 

Plot 60114, Block 7, Gaborone,
Botswana 

www.enko-botho-botswana.com

Other 
fees

Discounts

School
Fees

Registration Fees* Capital Development Levy Fees*

*The Registration and Capital Development 
levy fees are non refundable and once off.

Exam Fees

Reception to Standard 2

Standard 4 to Standard 6

Standard 3

Form 1 to IB2

Other Fees

Uniform Stationery

Paid upfront

Total 
Paid at Term 1

Inclusive of fees

Books

Paid termly

Paid before Term 2 Paid before Term 3
Total 

Prices will be
communicated
separately

(Paid at enrolment)

P47,025

P58,995

P67,972.50

P103,455.00

P16,500.00

P20,700.00

P23,850.00

P36,300.00

 
 

(Details will be provided)
For both Uniform &
Stationery

Bank: Stanbic Bank | Account Name: Enko Botho (Pty) Ltd | Account Number: 9060006165015
Branch: Fairgrounds Branch (064967)| Currency: BWP | SWIFT Code: SBICBWGX

To be
purchased
at BMS* 

To be purchased
at BMS* 

P16,500.00

P20,700.00

P23,850.00

P36,300.00

P16,500.00

P20,700.00

P23,850.00

P36,300.00

(Paid in three terms) 

P62,100

P49,500

P71,550

P108,900

Primary School: P7,500.00
Secondary School: P15,000.00P300

(Details will be
provided)
For both Uniform &
Stationery

Books are
included in
2026 fees.

2026 SCHOOL FEES
PRIMARY & SECONDARY

A 5% discount will be applied for the second child in families with two enrolled siblings, and a 10% discount will be applied for each
additional child (third and above) enrolled at Enko Botho and 5% to once-off payment made for the entire school year.


